Rev 1.0 | Page 1 / 23 www.hoperf.com
CMT2110A
CMT2110A
Low-Cost 240 – 480 MHz OOK Transmitter
Features
    Embedded EEPROM
  Very Easy Development with RFPDK
  All Features Programmable

    Wireless Alarm and Security Systems
    Remote Keyless Entry (RKE)
Ordering Information
Part Number  Frequency Package  MOQ
CMT2110A-ESR  Random SOT23-6 3,000 pcs
CMT2110A-ESR3 315.00 MHz SOT23-6 3,000 pcs
CMT2110A-ESR4 433.92 MHz SOT23-6 3,000 pcs
More Ordering Info: See  Page 18
S O T 23- 6
EEPROM  programming.  The  CMT2110A  uses  a
1-pin crystal oscillator circuit with the required crystal
load capacitance integrated on-chip to minimize the
XTAL 1
GND 2
6  VDD
5  RFO
number of external components. The CMT2210A
receiver together with the CMT211x transmitter
enables an ultra low cost RF link.
DATA
3  4

CMT2110A
Rev 1.0 | Page 18 / 23 www.hoperf.com
6.  Ordering Information
Table 12. CMT2110A Ordering Information
Part Number Descriptions
Low-Cost 240-480 MHz
CMT2110A-ESR[1]
OOK Transmitter
Low-Cost 315 MHz OOK
CMT2110A-ESR3[1]
Transmitter
Low-Cost 433.92 MHz
CMT2110A-ESR4[1]
OOK Transmitter
Package
Type
SO T23-6
SO T23-6
SO T23-6
Package
Option
Tape &
Reel
Tape &
Reel
Tape &
Reel
Operating
Condition
1.8 to 3.6 V,
-40 to 85 ℃
1.8 to 3.6 V,
-40 to 85 ℃
1.8 to 3.6 V,
-40 to 85 ℃
MOQ /
Mul tiple
3,000
3,000
3,000
Notes:
[1]. ―E‖ stands for extended industrial product grade, which supports the temperature range from -40 to +85 ℃.
―S‖ stands for the package type of SOT23-6.
―R‖ stands for the tape and reel package option, the minimum order quantity (MOQ) for this option is 3,000
pieces.
―3‖ in the suffix stands for in stock product of 315 MHz with no need of EEPROM programming.
―4‖ in the suffix stands for in stock product of 433.92 MHz with no need of EEPROM programming.
If the CMT2110A-ESR3/4 cannot meet the application requirements, the user can order the
CMT2110A-ESR for self-customizing with the RFPDK.
Default Configurations CMT2110A-ESR3 CMT2110A-ESR4 CMT2110A-ESR
Frequency 315.00 MHz 433.92 MHz
Others Refer to the default values in Table 10 of Page 14
Random
Visit www.hoperf.com to know more about the product and product line.
Contact sales@hoperf.com or your local sales representatives for more information.
CMT2110A
Rev 1.0 | Page 19 / 23 www.hoperf.com
7.  Package Outline
The 6-pin SOT23-6 illustrates the package details for the CMT2110A. Table 13 lists the values for the dimensions
shown in the illustration.
e1
e 0.25
L